HYDRAULIC CLEANER SYSTEMS
05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
03
04
05
07
06

2
Hardware Identification
Type Designation
Hexagonal bolt -
Carriage bolt CB
Square head bolt SB
Socket head cap screw SCS
Socket head set screw SSS
Flat head cap screw FCS
Hexagon nut -
Hexagon nylon lock nut N
Hexagon oval lock nut OVL
Hexagon tri-lock nut TRI
Castle nut CSL
Flange nut FLN
Wing nut WNG
Half Nut HN
Flat washer -
Lock washer L
SAE washer SAE
Large ext. dia. washer LD
Small ext. dia. washer SD
Stainless steel bolts parts SS
HARDWARE IDENTIFICATION
HYDRAULIC CLEANER SYSTEMS
05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
3
2005-0152-270
L1/2"
1/2"-13NC
3/8"-16NC
L3/8"
3/8"-16NC
X 1 1/4" GR.5
CB1/2"-13NC
X 1 1/2" GR5
CB1/2"-13NC
X 1 1/2" GR5
2013-7711-410
1/2"
1/2"-13NC
2013-7624-990
2013-7714-060
2013-7710-890
2013-1511-200
2013-7617-030
2013-7717-790
2010-3800-520
2013-7717-800
2005-7504-060
2005-7502-810
2013-2446-150
6"
2013-1511-200
N1/2"-13NC
2005-7501-650
Reversing mechanism
To be welded on
tilting blade
Repair kit
without knife
SCRAPER WITH STEEL BLADES
sold in
60" length
2010-3800-520
2005-7601-040
2010-3800-520
2013-7710-960
L3/8" SS
3/8"-16NC
X 3/4"
Folding scraper